17.3.1 Lamp Holder Set — Exploded View

=T e =TT =
EERAN\CEEEEE N = WY o~
W - — < X () Y
AN RN SAN N Qr ||||||| -~
\\ N\ // N /tmy/ / \ SS====5= BN /
\\ \ /N”Mf/lk ARy ALY T / /
S o
W eSS ssssss== \ \
e Prrany, el
\ //”f%./ \ it ///I/(
\ \
AN i W

Y
AN ) / =
AN \ 7 P Va2 T
Y x\ S \av\rh i \%Wb/ ’/
" =
"N AN/ Ll /_ £

used only with 4224 and 3520B

(not used with 4224B)

39



17.3.2 Lamp Holder Set — Parts List

Index No Part No Description Size

.................. 6294901 .................... Lamp Holder Set (includes #1 thru 25) ...........ccccevvr veveeviiiiiiiieeeeenn,
1o, 4224B-301................. SUPPOIE TUDE ..ot creee e s sirbreee e e e
2 e, 4224B-302................. [ T 0] o (] o [T PSRRI
3 4224B-303................. JUNCHON BOX ..ttt e e
4o, 4224B-304................. Current Overload SWitCh...........ccceevviiiiiiieeeee e, 15A e,
5 e 4224B-305..........c....... GASKEL ..ttt e e
I 4224B-306................. Receptacle COVEr Plate.........ccccoiiiiiiiiiiiie s cvvviiieee e e e e s
T o 4224B-307.....cceenuee. Strain Relief ..o PG1l...............
8., 4224B-308................. Power Cord ......ccvvvevieeeiiiiiiiee et AWG14 ...........
9 e 4224B-309................. SOCKET WIth COVET ..ot e
10, TS-1533062 .............. Phillips Pan Head Machine Screw............cccccceeeenn. M5 x 20...........
11, 4224B-311................. JUMPET (BIACK). ..ottt e
12 . 4224B-312................. JUMPET (WHILE) cevieeei ittt irrere e e e e e e
13 TS-0733041 .............. Star Washer........oocoiiiii e M5,
14 .. TS-1540031 .............. HEX NUL. .o M5
15 . 4224B-315................. Ground JUMPET (GIEEN) ..cciieiiieiiiee e ettt e e e e esiie ereaeeeeaninanreeeeens
SR TS-0270011 .............. SEESCIEW .ttt 5/16"-18 x 1/4”
17 o, 6143004 .......cccoeveeeenn. Retaining Collar..........ouuiiiiee e rvree e e e eeraeeee s
18 . TS-1550031 .............. Flat Washer ..o M5
19.............. TS-1541011 .............. NYION HEX NUL ...ovviiieicccciieee e M5 .
20 i TS-1481081 .............. HEX BOIt ..o M5 x 35...........
21 . 4224B-321................. Cord RESITAINT........eviiiiiiie e ceeee e s errrreraae e
22 i JML-59A.....cee, LOCK HaNMIB.......eieei ettt rveeinee e e
23 e, 4224B-323................. Holder Shaft...........oeviiiiii s ceeesrre e
24 .o TS-0253031 .............. Socket Head BUtON SCIreW..........ccvvevvveeeeiiinenennne, #10-24 x 1/2"...
25 e, TS-069204 ................ Flat Washer ... #10.iiiiiiieen.

17.3.3 Lamp Kit — Parts List

Index No. Part No. Description Size

.................. 6294901K.........ccee..... LAaMP Kit (INCIUAES HA0-44)....oooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiieie s e
40.............. 6294901 .....cvvvveeeenns Lamp Holder Set (includes #1 thru 25).........ccccceees voviiiiiieeeeeeeinns
41 .............. 6294902 .......oevveeeinnne Lamp (bulb not included) (includes #42-44) ............ 100W ...
A2 s e SHU e M51...........
43 ... [T PRRPTIIN Lock Washer, Internal tooth............cccccvevvieieiinnnen, 318" i
44 .............. e ———— JaM NUL . 38" i

NOTE: Powermatic lamps are supplied by Moffatt. For replacement parts indicated by an asterisk (*),

Moffatt directly at 800-346-0761.

40

contact





